Bus will stop, upon signal to driver, at
any intersection along route where it
is safe to do so.

Operated by
Commuter Bus Systems

For lost and found
information call

RTA Travel Information is

a 24 hour facility.

For betterservice, call during
the off-peak hours.

In Chicago;

In the suburbs
toll free;

Fares

Adult
Weekd 30
eekdays 30¢

Universal Transfer

Senior Citizens &
Handicapped

Persons (with RTA card),
Students

Children 7-11.

Weekdays 15¢
15

Universal Transfer

Children under 7
(when with fare-

paying passenger). free

Revised Service
Jan. 15, 1979




694 Weekday— Mornings

Long Nichols Williams Rohlwing Winston BusArrives  Train Leaves Train
Grove & Runaway & & & Arlington Pk. Arlington Pk. Arrives
&Rand Baldwin Bay Carpenter Anderson Palatine C&NW Station C&NW Station Chicago
5:52am 5:57am 6:01am 6:06am 6:09am 6:14am 6:20am 6:37am 7:24am
6:13 6:18 6:22 6227 6:31 6:36 6:42 6:52 7:40
6:33 6:38 6:42 6:48 6:51 6:56 7:02 713 7:55
7:01 7:06 7:10 7:16 7:19 7:24 7:30 7:40 8:30
79 7:24 7:28 7:33 7:36 7:41 7:48 7:56 8:35

694 Weekday — Afternoons

Train
Leaves
Chicageo
4:10pm
4:58
5:15
5:42
6:30

Train Arrives
Arlington Pk.
C&NW Station
5:05pm
5:36

5:48

6:29

7:05

Approximate
Bus Departure
Time
5:08pm
5:39

5:51

6:35

7:08

Weekday service only. No Saturday, Sunday or Holiday service.
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