Bus will stop, upon signal to driver, at any intersection along route where it is safe to do so.

Operated by Commuter Bus Systems For lost and found information call RTA Travel Information is a 24 hour facility. For better service, call during the off-peak hours.



In Chicago;

836-7000

In the suburbs toll free;

300-972-7000

694

North Palatine

Fares

Adult

Weekdays Universal Transfer **30**¢

Senior Citizens & Handicapped Persons (with RTA card), Students Children 7-11.

Weekdays Universal Transfer 15¢

Children under 7 (when with fare-paying passenger).

free

Revised Service Jan. 15, 1979



694 Weekday — Mornings

Long Grove & Rand	Nichols & Baldwin	Runaway Bay		&	&	Bus Arrives Arlington Pk. C&NW Station		Train Arrives Chicago
5:52am	5:57am	6:01am	6:06am	6:09am	6:14am	6:20am	6:37am	7:24am
6:13	6:18	6:22	6:27	6:31	6:36	6:42	6:52	7:40
6:33	6:38	6:42	6:48	6:51	6:56	7:02	7:13	7:55
7:01	7:06	7:10	7:16	7:19	7:24	7:30	7:40	8:30
7:19	7:24	7:28	7:33	7:36	7:41	7:48	7:56	8:35

694 Weekday — Afternoons

ain	Train Arrives	Approximate
eaves	Arlington Pk.	Bus Departure
hicago	C&NW Station	Time
:10pm	5:05pm	5:08pm
1:58	5:36	5:39
5:15	5:48	5:51
5:42	6:29	6:35
6:30	7:05	7:08

Weekday service only. No Saturday, Sunday or Holiday service.

